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(1695) - PADRE GUSTAVINO

(1740) - PEDRO GOYENA

(970) - ESPAÑA

(1245) - HILARION DE LA QUINTANA

(1945) - SALVADOR DEBENEDETTI

(1105) - GDOR. M UGARTE

(885) - DR. MARIANO MORENO

(815) - DOMINGO FAUSTINO SARMIENTO

(1245) - HILARION DE LA QUINTANA

(1590) - MARIANO PELLIZA

(865) - DR. JOSE INGENIEROS

(1860) - RAMON B CASTRO

(1905) - ROMA

(1845) - QUIROS

(1590) - MARIANO PELLIZA

(1045) - FRANCISCO BORGES

(1590) - M
ARIANO PELLIZA

(810) - DOMINGO DE ACASSUSO

(595) - CAP JUSTO G DE BERMUDEZ

(1960) - SAN LORENZO

(610) - CARLOS GARDEL

(1860) - RAMON B CASTRO

(1575) - M
ANUEL DIAZ VELEZ

(1945) - SALVADOR DEBENEDETTI

(1045) - FRANCISCO BORGES

(115) - ALFEREZ HIPOLITO BOUCHARD

(610) - CARLOS GARDEL

(865) - DR. JOSE INGENIEROS

(700) - CNEL MANUEL DORREGO

(810) - DOMINGO DE ACASSUSO

(1410) - JOSE MANUEL DE ESTRADA

(220) - AV. MAIPU

(815) - DOMINGO FAUSTINO SARMIENTO

(860) - DR. JONAS E SALK

(1060) - FRAY JUSTO SANTA MARIA DE ORO

(630) - CASEROS

(670) - CHACABUCO

(1670) - NICOLAS AVELLANEDA

(1530) - LUIS MONTEVERDE

(1205) - GRL. JOSE MARIA PAZ

(1440) - JUAN DE GARAY

(1160) - GRL ANGEL PACHECO

(2060) - TUCUMAN
(745) - CORDOBA

(1425) - JUAN B JUSTO

(225) - AYACUCHO

(970) - ESPAÑA

(1205) - GRL. JOSE MARIA PAZ(860) - DR. JONAS E SALK

(670) - CHACABUCO

(1160) - GRL ANGEL PACHECO

(1670) - NICOLAS AVELLANEDA

(630) - CASEROS

(815) - DOMINGO FAUSTINO SARMIENTO

(1245) - HILARION DE LA QUINTANA

(1060) - FRAY JUSTO SANTA MARIA DE ORO

(1440) - JUAN DE GARAY

(1530) - LUIS MONTEVERDE

(1430) - JUAN BAUTISTA ALBERDI

(1840) - PTE. ROQUE SAENZ PEÑA

(1885) - RICARDO GUTIERREZ

(955) - ENTRE RIOS

(1430) - JUAN BAUTISTA ALBERDI

(220) - AV. MAIPU

(595) - CAP JUSTO G DE BERMUDEZ

(865) - DR. JOSE INGENIEROS

(700) - CNEL MANUEL DORREGO

(1960) - SAN LORENZO

(1840) - PTE. ROQUE SAENZ PEÑA
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Geriatrico
Saint Maxime

HOGAR DE
ADULTOS
MAYORES

RESIDENCIA
PARA MAYORES

BALCONADA

COMANDO
RADIOELECTRICO

INSTITUTO DE
REHABILITACION

BIBLIOTECA
PUBLICA

POLIDEPORTIVO
MUNICIPAL

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

VICENTE LOPEZ861

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 20
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34

27

28

29

32

30

31

33

01 02

03
04

05

06

12

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25

26

07
08

0910
11

13
14

1516

0 500250
Meters

Límite de Fracción

Límite de Radio
Ferrocarril
Curso de Agua
Viviendas Colectivas

Referencias
Detalle de Ubicación de la Fracción

861 VICENTE LOPEZ


